
Short term vocational training to
upgrade skills or learn a new trade in
a growing industry to increase
employability

Direct placement and On-the-Job
Training

Phone and Computer Access (limited
by required health protocols), and
Skills Workshops (Resume Building,
Interview Skills, etc.)

Re-employment services (customized
job matching via CalJOBS)

Support Services (tools, uniforms,
transportation assistance, etc.)

Career Guidance

 LAX

Formerly employed by an employer
working directly or indirectly in the
airline industry 

Laid off on March 20, 2020 or after due
to the COVID-19 pandemic

Authorization to work in the U.S.

Selective Service Registration (Applies
to some males only)

Were you laid off due to COVID-19 
disruptions in air travel?

Immediate access to
services at NO COST to
you! Limited funding
available, apply today!

This WIOA Title I financially assisted program or activity is an equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request.
If TTY is needed to contact us, please use 711 for Telecommunication Relay Services (TRS).

Eligibility Criteria:



South L.A.
(562) 445-3673
1512 W. Slauson Avenue, 
Los Angeles, CA 90047
Ask for: Melissa Young
Email: myoung@letc.com

Watts 
(323) 249-7751
2220 East 114th Street, 
Los Angeles, CA 90059
Ask for: Natasha Tave
Email: natasha.tave@hacla.org

West Adams
(323) 293-6284
2900 S. Crenshaw Blvd., 
Los Angeles, CA 90016
Ask for: Louis Lewis
Email: llewis@aadapinc.org

Southeast L.A.
(323) 563-5673
10950 S. Central Avenue, 
Los Angeles, CA 90059
Ask for: Alphonso Reed
Email: areed@wlcac.org

INQUIRE AND APPLY AT A
PARTICIPATING WORKSOURCE CENTER

This WIOA Title I financially assisted program or activity is an equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request.
If TTY is needed to contact us, please use 711 for Telecommunication Relay Services (TRS).

South Los Angeles Region
WorkSource Centers:

Central & East Los Angeles
Region WorkSource Centers:

Downtown/Pico Union
(213) 353-1677
1055 Wilshire Blvd., #900-A, 
Los Angeles, CA 90017
Ask for: Lusine TerKarapetyan
Email: lterkarapetyan@pacela.org

Wilshire Metro
(213) 805-4252
3550 Wilshire Blvd., #500, 
Los Angeles, CA 90010
Ask for: Vera Arellano
Email:
varellano@communitycareer.org

San Fernando Valley Region
WorkSource Centers:

Canoga Park/South Valley 
(818) 596-4124
21010 Vanowen Street, 
Canoga Park, CA 91303
Ask for: Michelle Jordan
Email:
Michelle.D.Jordan@EquusWorks.com

Sun Valley
(818) 504-0334 ext 207
9024 Laurel Canyon Blvd, 
Sun Valley, CA 91352
Ask for: Sorie Alba
Email: salba@wscalnetwork.org

West & Harbor Region WorkSource Centers:

West Los Angeles
(310) 309-6000 ext 253
5446 Sepulveda Blvd., 
Culver City, CA 90230
Ask for: Marie A. Gabriel
Email: 
magabriel@jvs-socal.org

Harbor Gateway 
(562) 570-4705
222 W. 6th Street Ste 410, 
San Pedro, CA 90731
Ask for: Jennifer Weyh
Email: 
jennifer.angeles@pacific-gateway.org

Call your nearest Center to schedule an in-person appointment before visiting the site. 
This helps prepare and ensure proper COVID-19 health and safety measures at the Center.

http://letc.com/
http://hacla.org/
http://aadapinc.org/
http://wlcac.org/
http://pacela.org/
http://communitycareer.org/
http://equusworks.com/
http://wscalnetwork.org/
http://jvs-socal.org/
http://pacific-gateway.org/
http://pacific-gateway.org/



